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Asia Pacific Championships 2015  

Hong Kong, October 24-26 
 

Etchells World Championships 2015 
Hong Kong, November 1 – 7  

 
Schedule of Events 

 
Asia Pacific Championships 2015 

Thursday October 22 Registration, RHKYC Kellett Island  

Friday October 23 Registration, RHKYC Kellett Island  

Skippers Briefing, RHKYC Kellett Island  

Welcome Drinks, RHKYC Kellett Island 

Saturday October 24 Race Day 1 - Asia Pacific Championships  

Sunday October 25 Race Day 2 - Asia Pacific Championships  

Monday October 26 Race Day 3 - Asia Pacific Championships  

  Prize Giving, RHKYC 

 

Etchells World Championships 2015 

Thursday October 29 Measurement and Registration,  

RHKYC, Kellett Island 

Friday October 30 Measurement and Registration,  

RHKYC, Kellett Island 

Saturday October 31 Measurement and Registration,  

RHKYC, Kellett Island 

  Skippers’ Briefing, RHKYC Kellett Island 

  Opening Reception, RHKYC Kellett Island 

Sunday November 1 Crew Weigh-in  

  Practice Race 

Monday November 2 Race Day 1 – Etchells World Championships 

Tuesday November 3 Race Day 2 – Etchells World Championships 

Wednesday November 4 Race Day 3 – Etchells World Championships 

Thursday November 5 Race Day 4 – Etchells World Championships 

Friday November 6 Race Day 5 – Etchells World Championships 

Saturday November 7 Race Day 6 – Etchells World Championships 

  Prize Giving, RHKYC Kellett Island 

 


